
MAP 19.00-13..

MAP 19.00-15..

MAP 22.05-08..

MAP 22.07-10..

MAP 22.07-09..

MAP 19.00-20..

MAP 22.05-04..

MAP
 19

.00
-14

A.

MAP 22.07-13..

MAP 19.00-14B.

MAP 22.07-08..

MAP 19.00-13..

031.00

03
2.0

0

003.01

35 AC
007.00

34.82 AC

BIRMINGHAM 

CON RAIL R
/W

013.00

012.00

5 AC

LR 55

HW
Y L

R 
#2

20

PIKE

029.00

022.00

1.6 AC

021.00

004.00

011.00

009.00

010.00
3.5 AC

029.01

BA
LD

EA
GL

E C
RE

EK

14.9 AC

020.00

24 AC

HWY LR 453

299.375 AC

2.5 AC

26.759 AC

US
 99

008.00

47.619 AC

TYRONE BORO

033.00

(BU
SIN

ES
S R

OU
TE

 22
0)

OLD   LR
   220

7.862 AC

2.615 AC

005.00

0.92 AC

S E
AGLE

 VA
LLE

Y RD

49.6 AC
003.00

1.
12
 A
C

006.00

HANCOCK ST

030.00

4.5 AC

00
1.0

0

TY
RONE BORO

0.40 AC

HUNTINGDON CO

0.
31
 A
C

6.34 AC

0.40 AC

TYRONE

SNYDER

County of Blair
Pennsylvania

The County makes no guarantee or
warranty to its accuracy as to labeling,
dimensions, placement or location of any
features contained herein. The boundaries
depicted by this data are approximate, and
are not necessarily accurate to surveying or
engineering standards. This data is intended
for informational purposes and should not
be considered authoritative for engineering,
navigational, legal and other site-specific
uses. (19.00-14..)1 inch = 400 feet

²
0 200 400

Feet

SNYDER TOWNSHIP
REVISIONS

ASSESSMENT MAP Blair County Assesssment Office
423 Allegheny St, Suite 041
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648

Blair County GIS Department
423 Allegheny St, Suite 011
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648

Presented by:

Prepared by:
District: 19.00

Map #: 14

Ward Boundary
Parcel Boundary
Lot Lines
Easements
Road ROW

Sheet Parcels
Municipal Boundary

Date Published: 6/20/2019


